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Team

Vancouver Grizzlies
3-Kings1

Flint

Slime Balls

Freaks and Greeks
The Jastafarians
Pointers 3
MrsTriplePlay 4
Ezmoneymango
GPole99
YS_BB_DYN125 1
Pera

Final Standings

Owner

Fantasy Player
Darren Ames

Da Champ '23
Tom Walker

Daniel Heseltine
Fantasy Player
Fantasy Player
Joseph Manganaro
Brian Sibiga

JC

WPct
0.895
0.789
0.737
0.579
0.579
0.579
0.474
0.421
0.368
0.263
0.158
0.158

Behind

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PF
26483.5
25262.8
248785
24055.5
23937.2
23156.2
23506.8
22835.0
21523.8
211228
20874.2
19187.2

PA
23533.2
23095.0
23098.5
22788.8
22380.5
22571.2
23632.8
22898.0
22706.5
22785.0
23818.2
23515.8
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